Villajoyosa, Calle Costera de la mar, 3, 03570, +34 603 500 700 | Albir (Alfaz del pi), Boulevard los Musicos 6, Albir, 03581, +34 966 866 563

REF: # 8271

BESCHRIJVING

2 storey villa with large plot and inside area. Private pool and exterior
barabque.Posibility to buiid guess apartment.

VIASS iia

iberiaproperty

LA NUCIA/POLOP

INFO

PRIJS:

TYPE HUIS:

PLAATS:

SLAAPKAMERS:
Badkamers:
Build (m2):

Plot (m2):
Terras (m2):
Years:

Floor:

bericht

390.000 €
Villa's

La
Nucia/Polop

2
2
150

980

IN PROGRESS



ENERGETIC CERTIFIED

IN PROGRESS

"OUR EXPERIENCE IS YOUR GUARANTEE"



